
1t20EXP

ONAL EXPENSPE

State Paid Car Lease
Car from State Fleet
Reimbursement for Personal Mileage

Reimbursement for Meals

Com mittee Reimbursements

To and From Harrisburg
To and From Area Oultside York /Hbg. Region

For Attending House Sessions in Harrisburg

For Attending Meetingrs Outside York/Hbg. Region

Parking, tolls, mileage
Lodging/meals

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$228.28

$0.00
$o.oo

$0.00
$0.00
73.02Cell Phone Airtime

$301.30

D STR tcT ES OPE EXPE NS rkESTRA N GtcOFF

Comcast
District Off ice I nsurance/Security
Outreach Expenses
Constituent Breakfasts
Office Lease
Utilities
District Furniture Maintenance
Business Meals
Water Cooler/SupPlies
Flags
Office Supplies
Postage
Framing/Misc.
Staff Education
Pu blications/Period icals

$106.05
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,000.00
$153.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
$0.00Staff Mi olls

TOTAL 81

HARRISBURG OPERATI NG EXPENSES

Bulk Mail $4,078.16
$17.00House Mailroom

TOTAL ,095.1


